Program as a MiWay Student Ambassador will be made on or before May 31, 2022. 

Each secondary school signing on a MiWay Student Ambassador/Team at their school 
will receive (20) twenty $6.20 PRESTO cards to be used for distribution to students in 
their school. Value of one hundred and twenty four dollars ($124.) 

a. WINNERS: Before being declared a winner, each MiWay Student 
Ambassador selected to be a winner shall first be required to correctly 
answer, without assistance of any kind, whether mechanical or 
otherwise, a time-limited skill-testing question to be administered

[...]

The first place prize for the MiWay Student Ambassador with the highest total 
number of program points, would consist of one (1) year free transit on MiWay, 
on a PRESTO card valued at approximately CAD $ 1,353.60 and an Apple AirPods 
Pro valued at three hundred and twenty nine dollars (CAD $329) or similar prize 
of approximate equivalent value. In the event that there are two (2) members in 
an Ambassador Team, each person will receive the prize. 

The second place prize for the MiWay Student Ambassador with the second 
highest total number of program points, would consist of one (1) Apple AirPods